17
ÖSSUR OA SOLUTIONS
K
N
EE SO
LU
TIO

Constant Force Caliper B-312000000
Scans, CMS (CTI only), CCS and casting also accepted. Knee M/L required
ORDERING INFORMATION
UNLOADER CUSTOM
Description Part#
Right    B-122500020
Left B-122600020
ACCESSORIES
Description Part#
Knee Shield B-250110000
Hinge cover B-251030000
Water Ski Strap Lock B-303010084
Distal Non-Elastic Thigh Strap B-507010000
ELASTIC CALF SUSPENSION STRAP
Size Part# Size Part# Size Part#
14" B-504020114 18" B-504020018 22" B-504020022
15" B-504020115 19" B-504020019 23" B-504020023
16" B-504020116 20" B-504020020 24" B-504020024
17" B-504020017 21" B-504020021
SLEEVES
Size Circumference Sofsleeve Neoprene undersleeve Neoprene oversleeve
Small < 15" (38 cm) 20643 20251 20051
Medium 15 – 18" (38 – 46 cm) 20644 20252 20052